Last, First, Middle
Ray, Savannah
Billingsley, Adam
Salazar, Angel
Tamayo, Noe
Provencio, Peter
Munoz, Adam
Munoz, Steve
Baker, Robert
Apodaca, Gary
Leyvas, Daniel
Larson, Randy
Lopez, John
Lopez, Steven
Marin, Jordan
Heuser, Adriana
Reidhead, Jesse
Logan, William
Leach, Herbert
Richards, Alden
Avant, Richard
Ellis, Samantha
Gonzales, Brennan
Hernandez, Joesph
Leyvas, Daniel
Jagles, Crissy
Bayardo, Oscar
Bitner, Charles D
Saiz, Nicholas
Rodriguez, Gabriel
Olds, Fredrick

Date ARS/ Charges
7/1/22 Transport Order
7/2/22 ARS28-1381A
7/2/22 ARS28-1381A
7/2/22 ARS28-1381
7/4/22 ARS13-3408A1 /DOC warrant
7/7/22 ARS28-1382,ARS4-251A1
7/7/22 ARS28-1381.A1
7/7/22 ASR28-1381.A
7/8/22 Probation Violation
7/8/22 ARS28-1383A1,ARS13-3415A

7/10/22 ARS13-1202.A1,ARS13-1203.A1,ARS13-1204.A1,ARS13-1602.A1,ARS13-1304.A4, ARS13-1201.A

7/13/22 Transport Order

7/13/22 ARS13-2904A1,ARS13-1602A1
7/13/22 ARS28-1381A1

7/15/22 Warrant

7/15/22 Warrant

7/15/22 ARS28-1381A

7/20/22 ARS 13-3407A1,ARS13-3415A
7/22/22 ARS28-1381

7/23/22 ARS13-1506,ARS13-1703
7/24/22 ARS13-1502,ARS13-2904,ARS13-2508A3
7/25/22 ARS13-2904A1

7/25/22 ARS13-2904A1

7/26/22 Probation Violation

7/28/22 ARS13-1602A1

7/29/22 ARS28-1381A1

7/29/22 ARS28-1383A3

7/31/22 ARS28-1382,ARS28-1381
7/31/22 Warrant,ARS13-2505a1

7/31/22 ARS13-2904A1,ARS13-2903A3

Release Date
7/5/22
712122
713122
713122
716/22
71822
71822
7/8/22

7/25/22
7/13/22

7/29/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/18/22

7/16/22
7/21/22
7/22/22
7/24/22
7127122
7/26/22
7/26/22

7/28/22
7/30/22
7/30/22
7/31/22
8/1/22
8/1/22



